Temperature calibrators
PTC255 & PTC255i
Premium TC multi-function
RT–255°C (RT–491°F)
Premium TCs
The calibrators of the Premium TC series are characterised
by their unparalleled performance and outstanding ease
of operation. By means of the intuitive menu structure, all

• �Temperature switch (switch) with normally open and
normally closed contacts
Ordering information
1.	� Select the model (includes traceable calibration)
2.	�Select 17025 accredited calibration if required
3.	�Select any accessories required including additional functions such as bath, infrared, etc.
(each model comes with kit for start up)
PTC255 & PTC255i Model
Included
in kit
Description DRUCK PN
Insert
1 x Ø2.0, 3x Ø3.5, 2x Ø4.5, 1x Ø6.0 IOPTC-DB-23
External reference (-55…255 °C) straight version IOPTC-EXSEN-1
Power lead World plug and lead set ISPTC-20
PTC255 & PTC255i certificates - options
PTC255
Calibration
certificates
Description
Factory traceable calibration (included)
ISO 17025 accredited calibration
PTC255i integrated measurement (IM)
Inserts
Factory traceable calibration (included)
ISO 17025 accredited calibration
Factory traceable calibration (included) Complete IM calibration
ISO 17025 accredited calibration Complete IM calibration
PTC255 & PTC255i optional accessories
Inserts
Description DRUCK PN
1x Ø3.5, 1x Ø6.5, 1x Ø8.5, 1x Ø10.5 mm (Al) IOPTC-DB-8
2x Ø3.5, 2x Ø4.5, 2x Ø6.5, 2x Ø8.5, 2x 10.5 mm (Al) IOPTC-DB-9
3x Ø3.5, 3x Ø6.5, 3x Ø8.5, 3x 10.5 mm (Al) IOPTC-DB-10
2x Ø3.5, 1x Ø4.5, 1x Ø5.0, 1x 5.5, 1x Ø6.5, 1x Ø8.5, 1x Ø9.0, 1x Ø9.5, 1x Ø10.5 mm (Al) IOPTC-DB-11
Without bore holes Ø60 x 170 mm (brass) IOPTC-DB-22
1 x Ø2.0, 3 x Ø3.5, 2 x Ø4.5, 1 x Ø6.0 mm IOPTC-DB-23
Without bore holes Ø60 x 170 mm (Al) air shield IOPTC-DB-24
Tub insert; (bath) Ø60 x 170 mm IOPTC-BT-1
Infrared insert Ø60 x 170 mm (Al) IOPTC-INF-1
Surface insert Ø60 x 170 mm (Al) IOPTC-SURF-1
Aseptic sensor insert Ø60 x 170 mm (Al) IOPTC-ASEN-1